
Day Date Opponent Site JV V

Monday March 9 Greenbrier Greenbrier 4:30 6:30

Thursday March 12 Montgomery Central Mont. Central 4:30 7:00

Friday March 13 Montgomery Central CW 4:30 7:00

Monday March 16 East Hickman CW 4:30 6:30

Tuesday March 17 Fairview Fairview 4:30 6:30

Thursday March 19 Bradley Central Bradley Central 3:30

Thursday March 19 Ooltewah Ooltewah 7:00

Friday March 20 McCallie Soddy Daisy 7:00

Saturday March 21 Soddy Daisy Ooltewah 11:00

Monday March 23 Hickman Co. Hickman Co. 4:30 6:30

Tuesday March 24 Lewis Co. Lewis Co. 5:00 7:00

Thursday March 26 Harpeth Harpeth 4:30 6:30

Friday March 27 Harpeth CW 4:30 7:00

Monday March 30 Camden Camden 5:00 7:00

Tuesday March 31 Camden CW 4:30 7:00

Friday April 3 Dickson CW 4:30 7:00

Saturday April 4 Dickson Dickson 4:00 1:30

Monday April 6 Stewart Co. CW 4:30 7:00

Tuesday 7-Apr Stewart Co. Stewart Co. 7:30 5:00

Thursday 9-Apr Clarksville Acad. Clarksville Acad 4:30 6:30

Friday 10-Apr Clarksville Acad. CW 11:00 1:30

Saturday 11-Apr CPA CW 11:00 1:30

Monday 13-Apr Waverly Waverly 7:15 5:00

Tuesday 14-Apr Waverly CW 4:30 7:00

Thursday April 16 Grace Christian CW 4:30

Friday April 17 Zion Christian CW 6:45

Saturday April 18 Harpeth CW 10:00am

Saturday April 18 TBA CW TBA

Monday April 20 East Hickman East Hickman 6:30

Tuesday April 21 Fairview CW 4:30 7:00

Thursday April 23 McEwen CW Sr. Night 4:30 7:00

Friday April 24 Greenbrier CW 5:00

Saturday April 25 JV Playday CW 10:00

Saturday April 25 TBA CW 2:30

Monday April 27 Hickman Co. CW 4:30 7:00

Thurs-Fri April 30 - May 8 District Tourney District Champ TBA

Monday May 11 TBA Regional Semis TBA

Wednesday May 13 TBA Regional Finals TBA

Friday May 15 TBA Sectional TBA

Tue.-Fri May 19-22 TBA State Tourney TBA

Good Day To Play Invitational April 16-18

2020 CREEK WOOD BASEBALL SCHEDULE                            

Ooltewah Invitational  March 19 - 21

Saturday May 2 Baseball Banquet 11:00-1:00 @Baseball Field


